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Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 20Sunset Lanes
USBC Certification: 636473   Lane Certification: 2106

President: Rick Coon is on Lane 9 (724)967-1498
Vice President: Shawn Hoover is on Lane 17 (724)866-8798

Secretary: Bobby J  (724)699-1506    Treasurer: Alan C Carpec is on Lane 4 (724)342-3041

Important Messages
4th Position Round April 4th.

Championship Roll-Off is April 11th.
Find us on Facebook

www.Big-Dans.weebly.com

Lane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk31  03/28   3-  8   5- 10   2- 12   1- 18   4- 13   6- 15  14-  9  11- 16   7- 17
Wk32  04/04 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 3

Team Standings
Points Pins + Team High High Year-To-Date Y-T-D Last Wk

Place Lane # Team Name Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers WON % WON WON
1 3 3 Big Mac's Seal Coating 176½ 17090 816 93 958 2679 766 59.4 34
2 5 5 SGF 168 16602 735 166 869 2422 742½ 57.6 29½
3 8 12 Barris Supply 167 16857 781 125 945 2584 690 53.5 19
4 4 8 Stroup's Delight LLC 167 16712 763 141 899 2525 679½ 52.7 13½
5 14 15 Knotts' Interiors 159 16708 717 182 948 2517 620 48.1 40
6 7 2 Team NAP * 155 16437 848 64 984 2780 712 55.1 37
7 15 14 Our Gang's Lounge 147½ 16644 848 64 977 2762 669½ 51.9 12
8 9 1 Seven Seas Pools & Spas 143½ 16390 854 59 976 2741 777½ 60.3 3
9 20 17 byrider 132 16434 822 88 928 2635 636 49.3 22

10 17 11 In Your Face Cupcakes 131½ 16248 759 144 951 2564 608 47.1 31
11 11 4 Two Pups Bakery 123½ 16071 817 92 950 2641 692½ 53.7 14
12 18 16 Luigi's Pizzeria 121½ 16199 824 86 1007 2741 648½ 50.3 21
13 19 7 Krown Rust Protection ** 120½ 16343 758 145 896 2471 683½ 53.0 29
14 12 13 M&R Power Equipment *** 108½ 16418 773 132 901 2526 651 50.5 33
15 6 10 Sharkey's Arcade 104½ 16422 758 145 944 2509 618 47.9 7
16 10 18 Kloos Service Station 97½ 16089 736 165 877 2410 554½ 43.0 16
17 13 6 Carpenter's Towing 89 15908 796 111 930 2597 683½ 53.0 15
18 16 9 Central Heating & Plumbing 44 8018 739 162 919 2548 401½ 31.1 20

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Team NAP * 984 890 937 2811 37 <---> Sharkey's Arcade 836 876 909 2621 7
5-6 Big Mac's Seal Coatin 1044 937 943 2924 34 <---> Barris Supply 976 920 879 2775 19
7-8 SGF 893 940 952 2785 29½ <---> Stroup's Delight LLC 846 881 945 2672 13½

9-10 Carpenter's Towing 915 813 961 2689 15 <---> M&R Power Equipmen 893 957 966 2816 33
11-12 Seven Seas Pools & S 895 795 847 2537 3 <---> Knotts' Interiors 903 992 963 2858 40
13-14 Two Pups Bakery 857 862 879 2598 14 <---> Kloos Service Station 917 796 888 2601 16
15-16 Luigi's Pizzeria 930 908 941 2779 21 <---> Krown Rust Protectio 951 1032 827 2810 29
17-18 Central Heating & Plu 907 866 923 2696 20 <---> byrider 874 859 964 2697 22
19-20 In Your Face Cupcake 957 928 901 2786 31 <---> Our Gang's Lounge 862 850 933 2645 12

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2636 Big Mac's Seal Coating 894 Team NAP * 2858 Knotts' Interiors 1032 Krown Rust Protect
2611 Luigi's Pizzeria 876 byrider 2816 M&R Power Equipment *** 976 Barris Supply

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Steve Feigert 726 Casey DuMars 303 Steve Feigert 801 Casey DuMars
289 Rich Speicher 723 Steve Feigert 294 Rick Busch 778 Rick Busch
267 Richy Thomas 711 Jeff Guthrie Jr. 293 Rich Speicher 773 Joe Gaydek IV

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 289 - 214=75 Steve Feigert 726 - 606=120 Casey DuMars
Women 235 - 175=60 Mikhaila Hoover 616 - 525=91 Mikhaila Hoover

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2780 Team NAP * 1007 Luigi's Pizzeria 3015 M&R Power Equipment *** 1113 Knotts' Interiors
2762 Our Gang's Lounge 976 Seven Seas Pools & Spas 2982 Big Mac's Seal Coating 1099 In Your Face Cupca

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
825 Richy Thomas 300 Shawn Hoover 834 Bill Johnson Jr. 326 Mario Schultz
792 Adam Scott 300 Brent Elliott 834 Darian Hall 316 Ryan Fraley
785 John Schell 300 Evan Muller Jr. 828 Joe Gaydek IV 315 Ron Merchant Jr.

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 288 - 187=101 Mario Schultz 825 - 645=180 Richy Thomas
Women 244 - 170=74 Hali Hoover 651 - 516=135 Chrissy Mattessich

Individual High Averages
225.05 Rich Speicher 221.23 Shawn Hoover 221.11 Brent Elliott 221.10 Trent Pektas 220.58 Adam Scott
219.97 John Schell 217.77 CJ Bukus 217.33 Richy Thomas 217.27 Chase Vassen 217.15 Brandon Mosley

Most Improved Average

186 to 217.33 =+31.33Richy Thomas 167 to 184.11 =+17.11 Kevin Clark 189 to 204.29 =+15.29Casey DuMars
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Team Rosters
---Average Change--- To Raise High High Points Last Wk

Name Avg New - Old ---> +/- HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Game Sers 200's 300's 700's 800's Won %Won Won
Lane 3 - 3 - Big Mac's Seal Coating   HDCP=93  Avg=816
Darren McAninch 189 189.73 - 189.82 = -0.08 36 17076 90 594 247 670 27 -- -- -- 86.0 57.33 % 1.0
Casey DuMars 204 204.29 - 202.99 = 1.30 23 18386 90 679 277 726 51 -- 2 -- 69.5 46.33 % 5.0
Ron L. Merchant Jr. 207 207.30 - 206.63 = 0.67 20 17413 84 683 288 740 53 -- 3 -- 75.5 52.07 % 4.0
George Rearick Jr. 216 216.36 - 216.09 = 0.26 12 19472 90 709 285 736 61 -- 6 -- 80.0 53.33 % 1.0

Lane 4 - 8 - Stroup's Delight LLC   HDCP=141  Avg=763
Alan C Carpec 176 176.60 - 176.51 = 0.09 48 15894 90 567 266 626 15 -- -- -- 68.5 45.67 % 2.0
Carl V. Jones 187 187.01 - 187.24 = -0.23 38 16831 90 653 257 670 26 -- -- -- 79.0 52.67 % 4.0
Bill Johnson Jr. 198 198.79 - 198.54 = 0.25 28 17891 90 616 278 732 46 -- 1 -- 63.0 42.00 % 1.5
Lewis Hiner 202 202.48 - 203.08 = -0.60 25 18223 90 656 278 706 52 -- 2 -- 88.0 58.67 %

Lane 5 - 5 - SGF   HDCP=166  Avg=735
Chad Telega 165 165.13 - 164.98 = 0.16 58 14862 90 576 227 563 8 -- -- -- 83.5 55.67 % 3.0
DJ Tarr Jr. 170 170.23 - 170.91 = -0.67 54 15321 90 582 265 621 13 -- -- -- 75.5 50.33 % 1.0
Zack Guthrie 186 186.31 - 185.71 = 0.60 39 16209 87 621 268 668 27 -- -- -- 87.0 60.00 % 3.5
Jeff Guthrie Jr. 214 214.85 - 214.06 = 0.79 14 18692 87 658 280 772 57 -- 8 -- 94.0 64.83 % 5.0

Lane 6 - 10 - Sharkey's Arcade   HDCP=145  Avg=758
Rick Negrea Sr. 164 164.55 - 165.13 = -0.58 59 12835 78 530 246 570 9 -- -- -- 56.5 38.97 % 1.0
Frank D. Negrea III 186 186.23 - 186.51 = -0.28 39 15085 81 623 237 677 27 -- -- -- 71.0 48.97 % 1.0
Darian S. Hall 189 189.57 - 190.00 = -0.43 36 15166 80 604 265 720 29 -- 2 -- 63.0 42.00 %
John A. Schell 219 219.97 - 219.89 = 0.08 9 16498 75 662 289 785 60 -- 5 -- 81.0 62.31 % 1.0

Lane 7 - 2 - Team NAP *   HDCP=64  Avg=848
Cory Pagliarini 201 201.03 - 201.19 = -0.16 26 15680 78 682 269 696 46 -- -- -- 76.5 52.76 % 4.0
Ryan E. Fraley 213 213.78 - 213.60 = 0.19 15 18599 87 661 299 736 61 -- 6 -- 75.0 51.37 % 4.0
Giovanni M. Rossi 214 214.08 - 213.28 = 0.80 14 16056 75 714 278 745 49 1 5 -- 72.5 50.00 % 5.0
Adam Scott 220 220.58 - 220.58 = 0.00 9 18529 84 698 289 792 64 -- 6 -- 79.5 56.79 %

Lane 8 - 12 - Barris Supply   HDCP=125  Avg=781
Jeff A. Puskar 172 172.68 - 172.59 = 0.09 52 14505 84 546 237 622 11 -- -- -- 65.5 46.79 % 4.0
Rudy A. Bacich 186 186.04 - 186.04 = 0.00 39 12837 69 627 247 650 18 -- -- -- 64.5 53.75 %
Kenny Wansack 206 206.64 - 206.78 = -0.14 21 16738 81 650 279 676 51 -- -- -- 79.0 58.52 %
Chase Vassen 217 217.27 - 216.68 = 0.59 11 17599 81 713 299 756 62 -- 2 -- 76.0 56.30 % 4.0

Lane 9 - 1 - Seven Seas Pools & Spas   HDCP=59  Avg=854
Jeremy Fraley 206 206.64 - 207.57 = -0.93 21 18598 90 653 268 729 52 -- 2 -- 83.0 55.33 %
Jeff Van Ord 216 216.01 - 216.13 = -0.12 12 19441 90 740 268 749 66 -- 4 -- 89.5 59.67 % 1.0
Burton J. Stiles 216 216.23 - 216.24 = -0.01 12 18812 87 718 290 730 63 -- 3 -- 92.5 61.67 % 1.0
Rick T. Coon 216 216.24 - 217.52 = -1.28 12 18813 87 717 289 756 63 -- 5 -- 90.0 60.00 %

Lane 10 - 18 - Kloos Service Station   HDCP=165  Avg=736
Kurt Szugye 175 175.24 - 175.03 = 0.21 49 11566 66 578 224 615 9 -- -- -- 49.0 44.55 % 5.0
Chrissy Mattessich 175 175.56 - 176.44 = -0.88 49 15274 87 566 245 651 15 -- -- -- 73.5 50.69 %
Mario Schultz 188 188.63 - 189.88 = -1.25 37 13204 70 593 288 663 23 -- -- -- 46.5 31.00 %
Josh Ryser 198 198.41 - 198.41 = 0.00 28 13095 66 636 270 698 34 -- -- -- 66.0 52.80 %

Lane 11 - 4 - Two Pups Bakery   HDCP=92  Avg=817
Shane McCuskey 173 173.83 - 174.63 = -0.80 51 15645 90 537 227 586 14 -- -- -- 70.0 46.67 % 1.0
Shane R. Young 214 214.60 - 214.62 = -0.02 14 18026 84 679 277 742 59 -- 5 -- 90.0 62.07 % 5.0
Cory Brzezinski 215 215.11 - 215.11 = 0.00 13 11616 54 696 279 728 38 -- 3 -- 57.5 50.00 %
Brian T. Chec 215 215.70 - 215.70 = 0.00 13 12942 60 666 279 721 41 -- 2 -- 71.0 54.62 % 5.0

Lane 12 - 13 - M&R Power Equipment ***   HDCP=132  Avg=773
Kevin Clark 184 184.11 - 183.21 = 0.90 41 13808 75 622 247 639 24 -- -- -- 70.0 53.85 % 5.0
Jeremy T. Jancso 185 185.86 - 185.60 = 0.26 40 14497 78 569 245 654 34 -- -- -- 63.5 47.04 % 1.0
Justin Bowers 194 194.25 - 194.25 = 0.00 32 11655 60 630 247 703 27 -- 1 -- 46.0 35.38 %
George Billyk III 210 210.71 - 211.38 = -0.67 18 14539 69 653 280 708 41 -- 3 -- 55.0 45.83 % 4.0

Lane 13 - 6 - Carpenter's Towing   HDCP=111  Avg=796
Steve Durst 165 165.42 - 165.42 = 0.00 58 13895 84 547 229 565 11 -- -- -- 69.0 47.59 %
Tony Gagliardi 193 193.08 - 192.81 = 0.27 33 16219 84 659 237 643 36 -- -- -- 75.5 53.93 % 2.0
Richy Thomas 217 217.33 - 216.99 = 0.35 11 17604 81 708 279 825 57 -- 6 1 71.0 50.71 % 4.0
Brent A. Elliott 221 221.11 - 221.78 = -0.67 8 19900 90 746 300 782 62 1 8 -- 76.0 50.67 % 1.0

Lane 14 - 15 - Knotts' Interiors   HDCP=182  Avg=717
Kaleb D. Brown 164 164.06 - 162.97 = 1.10 59 10336 63 554 211 558 3 -- -- -- 58.0 55.24 % 5.0
Charlie A. Knott 170 170.12 - 170.12 = 0.00 54 7145 42 550 213 576 4 -- -- -- 29.0 36.25 %
Rick A. Busch 178 178.13 - 176.75 = 1.38 46 13360 75 602 246 634 20 -- -- -- 60.0 42.86 % 4.0
Henry L. Jackson Jr. 205 205.95 - 205.95 = 0.00 22 17712 86 622 257 707 51 -- 1 -- 74.0 51.03 %

Lane 15 - 14 - Our Gang's Lounge   HDCP=64  Avg=848
Pie Rossi 195 195.94 - 195.94 = 0.00 31 9405 48 591 246 640 19 -- -- -- 49.0 61.25 %
Bobby Shultz 207 207.37 - 207.55 = -0.18 20 18041 87 679 267 707 54 -- 2 -- 70.5 48.62 % 1.0
Mike S. Benton 221 221.14 - 221.00 = 0.14 8 9288 42 702 290 785 33 -- 3 -- 43.0 43.00 % 1.0
Rich Speicher 225 225.05 - 225.84 = -0.79 4 13503 60 735 299 779 48 -- 5 -- 60.0 60.00 % 3.0

Lane 16 - 9 - Central Heating & Plumbing   HDCP=162  Avg=739
Brian Savage Jr. 162 162.92 - 163.87 = -0.95 61 10590 65 494 219 591 4 -- -- -- 38.5 27.50 % 4.0
VACANT 180 - 0.00 = 0.00 45 0 0 0 0 -- -- -- -- 1.0 20.00 % 1.0
VACANT 180 - 0.00 = 0.00 45 0 0 0 0 -- -- -- -- 7.0 12.73 % 4.0
Brandon M. Mosley 217 217.15 - 216.45 = 0.70 11 15635 72 715 289 768 50 -- 5 -- 67.0 44.67 % 1.0

Lane 17 - 11 - In Your Face Cupcakes   HDCP=144  Avg=759
Mikhaila Hoover 176 176.13 - 175.09 = 1.03 48 15499 88 608 243 623 15 -- -- -- 76.5 51.00 % 4.0
Hali Hoover 179 179.67 - 179.37 = 0.30 45 16170 90 570 247 632 18 -- -- -- 77.0 51.33 % 4.0
Justin J. Carroll 183 183.70 - 183.47 = 0.23 42 14880 81 576 248 634 18 -- -- -- 46.5 34.44 % 4.0
Shawn M. Hoover 221 221.23 - 221.95 = -0.72 8 19911 90 735 300 746 68 1 10 -- 79.5 53.00 % 2.0

Lane 18 - 16 - Luigi's Pizzeria   HDCP=86  Avg=824
Russ Laird Jr. 186 186.74 - 186.74 = 0.00 39 12885 69 579 244 626 26 -- -- -- 59.0 51.30 %
Greg Laird 207 207.43 - 207.43 = 0.00 20 18046 87 674 289 751 47 -- 5 -- 70.5 48.62 %
Evan Muller Jr. 210 210.14 - 210.48 = -0.34 18 13869 66 690 300 709 41 1 2 -- 61.5 49.20 % 4.0
Trent T. Pektas 221 221.10 - 221.16 = -0.06 8 19899 90 747 290 780 66 -- 9 -- 64.0 42.67 % 1.0

Lane 19 - 7 - Krown Rust Protection **   HDCP=145  Avg=758
Dave C. Blough 167 167.99 - 167.98 = 0.01 56 13943 83 505 225 573 6 -- -- -- 67.5 46.55 % 1.0
Jon G. Melhorn 182 182.84 - 183.07 = -0.23 43 15907 87 563 254 621 23 -- -- -- 66.5 45.86 % 1.0
Joe Gaydek IV 204 204.84 - 203.81 = 1.03 23 17821 87 629 289 750 49 -- 3 -- 82.0 56.55 % 5.0
Barry Laskowitz 205 205.38 - 205.08 = 0.31 22 16636 81 668 279 755 51 -- 2 -- 82.0 58.57 % 4.0

Lane 20 - 17 - byrider   HDCP=88  Avg=822
Ed R. Schuller 189 189.68 - 190.50 = -0.82 36 16502 87 598 268 673 27 -- -- -- 55.5 37.00 % 1.0
Donny J. Koewacich 201 201.12 - 201.98 = -0.85 26 18101 90 685 269 695 46 -- -- -- 80.0 53.33 % 1.0
Steve R. Feigert 215 215.70 - 214.77 = 0.94 13 18119 84 673 289 773 59 -- 6 -- 92.5 61.67 % 4.0
CJ Bukus 217 217.77 - 217.41 = 0.36 11 17639 81 673 278 746 58 -- 5 -- 64.5 44.48 % 4.0
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Last Wk Points Last Wk

Name Won Avg Gms %Won Won Name Won Avg Gms %Won Won
Jeff Guthrie Jr. 94.0 214 87 64.83% 5.0
Steve Feigert 92.5 215 84 61.67% 4.0
Burton Stiles 92.5 216 87 61.67% 1.0
Rick Coon 90.0 216 87 60.00%
Shane Young 90.0 214 84 62.07% 5.0
Jeff Van Ord 89.5 216 90 59.67% 1.0
Lewis Hiner 88.0 202 90 58.67%
Zack Guthrie 87.0 186 87 60.00% 3.5
Darren McAninch 86.0 189 90 57.33% 1.0
Chad Telega 83.5 165 90 55.67% 3.0
Jeremy Fraley 83.0 206 90 55.33%
Barry Laskowitz 82.0 205 81 58.57% 4.0
Joe Gaydek IV 82.0 204 87 56.55% 5.0
John Schell 81.0 219 75 62.31% 1.0
Donny Koewacich 80.0 201 90 53.33% 1.0
George Rearick Jr. 80.0 216 90 53.33% 1.0
Adam Scott 79.5 220 84 56.79%
Shawn Hoover 79.5 221 90 53.00% 2.0
Kenny Wansack 79.0 206 81 58.52%
Carl Jones 79.0 187 90 52.67% 4.0
Hali Hoover 77.0 179 90 51.33% 4.0
Cory Pagliarini 76.5 201 78 52.76% 4.0
Mikhaila Hoover 76.5 176 88 51.00% 4.0
Chase Vassen 76.0 217 81 56.30% 4.0
Brent Elliott 76.0 221 90 50.67% 1.0
DJ Tarr Jr. 75.5 170 90 50.33% 1.0
Ron Merchant Jr. 75.5 207 84 52.07% 4.0
Tony Gagliardi 75.5 193 84 53.93% 2.0
Ryan Fraley 75.0 213 87 51.37% 4.0
Henry Jackson Jr. 74.0 205 86 51.03%
Chrissy Mattessich 73.5 175 87 50.69%
Giovanni Rossi 72.5 214 75 50.00% 5.0
Brian Chec 71.0 215 60 54.62% 5.0
Frank Negrea III 71.0 186 81 48.97% 1.0
Richy Thomas 71.0 217 81 50.71% 4.0

Greg Laird 70.5 207 87 48.62%
Bobby Shultz 70.5 207 87 48.62% 1.0
Shane McCuskey 70.0 173 90 46.67% 1.0
Kevin Clark 70.0 184 75 53.85% 5.0
Casey DuMars 69.5 204 90 46.33% 5.0
Steve Durst 69.0 165 84 47.59%
Alan C Carpec 68.5 176 90 45.67% 2.0
Dave Blough 67.5 167 83 46.55% 1.0
Brandon Mosley 67.0 217 72 44.67% 1.0
Jon Melhorn 66.5 182 87 45.86% 1.0
Josh Ryser 66.0 198 66 52.80%
Jeff Puskar 65.5 172 84 46.79% 4.0
CJ Bukus 64.5 217 81 44.48% 4.0
Rudy Bacich 64.5 186 69 53.75%
Trent Pektas 64.0 221 90 42.67% 1.0
Jeremy Jancso 63.5 185 78 47.04% 1.0
Bill Johnson Jr. 63.0 198 90 42.00% 1.5
Darian Hall 63.0 189 80 42.00%
Evan Muller Jr. 61.5 210 66 49.20% 4.0
Rick Busch 60.0 178 75 42.86% 4.0
Rich Speicher 60.0 225 60 60.00% 3.0
Russ Laird Jr. 59.0 186 69 51.30%
Kaleb Brown 58.0 164 63 55.24% 5.0
Cory Brzezinski 57.5 215 54 50.00%
Rick Negrea Sr. 56.5 164 78 38.97% 1.0
Ed Schuller 55.5 189 87 37.00% 1.0
George Billyk III 55.0 210 69 45.83% 4.0
Kurt Szugye 49.0 175 66 44.55% 5.0
Pie Rossi 49.0 195 48 61.25%
Justin Carroll 46.5 183 81 34.44% 4.0
Mario Schultz 46.5 188 70 31.00%
Justin Bowers 46.0 194 60 35.38%
Mike Benton 43.0 221 42 43.00% 1.0
Brian Savage Jr. 38.5 162 65 27.50% 4.0
Charlie Knott 29.0 170 42 36.25%

Temporary Substitutes
---Average Change--- To Raise High High Points Last Wk

Name Avg New - Old ---> +/- HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Game Sers 200's 300's 700's Won %Won Won
Scott Baillie 225 225.70 - 225.70 = 0.00 4 6094 27 686 288 750 22 -- 3 20.0 44.44%
Tom Barnett Jr. bk185 177.67 - 175.67 = 2.00 40 1066 6 536 201 539 2 -- -- 5.0 50.00% 5.0
Rich Billioni bk194 183.33 - 183.33 = 0.00 32 550 3 554 193 550 -- -- -- 4.5 90.00%
Jeremy Bowers 185 185.69 - 184.40 = 1.28 40 8356 45 572 248 674 16 -- -- 43.0 57.33% 3.0
Randy Bowers 166 166.11 - 166.11 = 0.00 57 1495 9 509 193 520 -- -- -- 6.0 40.00%
Brad Cameron bk165 155.67 - 155.67 = 0.00 58 467 3 469 169 467 -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Alan S Carpec bk196 203.00 - 203.00 = 0.00 30 609 3 615 256 609 2 -- -- 0.00%
George Clark 220 220.33 - 220.33 = 0.00 9 1983 9 669 290 679 7 -- -- 12.0 80.00%
Stephanie Cooper 197 197.96 - 197.96 = 0.00 29 5345 27 595 238 646 14 -- -- 26.0 57.78%
Devon Davis 201 201.56 - 201.56 = 0.00 26 1814 9 610 236 662 6 -- -- 11.0 73.33%
Leonor Davis 173 173.88 - 174.93 = -1.05 51 5738 33 526 212 584 4 -- -- 24.0 43.64% 1.0
Wayne Dick 164 164.00 - 164.00 = 0.00 59 492 3 498 186 492 -- -- -- 3.0 60.00%
Seth Dunn bk228 260.67 - 260.67 = 0.00 1 782 3 784 290 782 3 -- 1 4.0 80.00%
Ben Ferencik 198 198.24 - 198.24 = 0.00 28 7533 38 626 258 708 19 -- 1 33.0 47.14%
Brian Geisel 207 207.71 - 207.78 = -0.06 20 4362 21 630 257 675 11 -- -- 17.0 48.57% 1.0
Philip George 201 201.78 - 203.83 = -2.06 26 1816 9 608 235 660 6 -- -- 10.0 66.67% 4.0
Tim Holt bk187 180.67 - 180.67 = 0.00 38 1084 6 545 199 570 -- -- -- 1.0 10.00%
Michael Howard 170 170.61 - 170.40 = 0.21 54 3071 18 520 212 557 1 -- -- 15.0 50.00% 4.0
Dave Joseph Jr. bk227 175.67 - 175.67 = 0.00 2 527 3 529 208 527 1 -- -- 0.00%
Bill Katko bk191 197.50 - 197.50 = 0.00 35 1580 8 598 256 647 4 -- -- 9.0 64.29%
Tyler Marsh bk205 195.83 - 171.67 = 24.17 22 1175 6 589 234 660 3 -- -- 4.0 40.00% 4.0
Cory Mild bk173 163.67 - 163.67 = 0.00 51 982 6 494 169 491 -- -- -- 1.0 5.00%
Dodie Moss bk154 135.00 - 135.00 = 0.00 68 405 3 411 138 405 -- -- -- 0.00%
George Moss 182 182.28 - 182.28 = 0.00 43 3281 18 562 279 622 3 -- -- 17.0 56.67%
Shane Myers bk158 174.33 - 174.33 = 0.00 64 523 3 527 212 523 1 -- -- 2.0 40.00%
Bob Nezdoba 182 182.93 - 182.93 = 0.00 43 4939 27 551 235 608 8 -- -- 25.0 50.00%
Dave Platt bk193 190.00 - 190.00 = 0.00 33 570 3 576 226 570 1 -- -- 4.0 80.00%
Mike Rodemoyer 212 212.93 - 212.93 = 0.00 16 6388 30 641 266 703 22 -- 1 16.5 23.57%
Jared Saxton bk153 160.33 - 160.33 = 0.00 69 481 3 485 170 481 -- -- -- 5.0 100.00%
Mike Stone 222 222.22 - 221.07 = 1.16 7 4000 18 683 278 742 14 -- 2 17.5 58.33%
Carl Szugye 169 169.88 - 168.30 = 1.58 54 5606 33 514 222 600 4 -- -- 18.0 32.73% 4.0
Dolly Szugye 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -- -- -- 0.00%
Chad Webster 184 184.18 - 184.18 = 0.00 41 6078 33 582 248 608 11 -- -- 29.0 52.73%
Adam Welsh 217 217.10 - 217.10 = 0.00 11 4559 21 673 279 718 15 -- 1 22.5 45.00%
Hunter Young 200 200.63 - 201.09 = -0.46 27 11436 57 624 265 708 27 -- 1 55.0 57.89%

Upcoming and Recent Birthdays
Name DOB

George Rearick Jr. 03/29
Brad Cameron 04/01
National Association Awards Earned Last Week

Local and Bowling Center Awards
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 68 64 4
Number of games bowled 204 192 12

Actual average of week's scores 197.26 198.53 177.00
How many games above average 102 96 6
How many games below average 100 94 6

Pins above/below average per game 1.73 1.78 1.00
How many people raised average 36 34 2

        by this amount 1.27 1.31 0.66
How many people went down 32 30 2

        by this amount -0.57 -0.55 -0.97

League average before bowling 196.05 197.28 176.46
League average after bowling 196.46 197.72 176.31

Change in league average 0.40 0.44 -0.15

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s 1 1 --
700s 5 5 --
675s 5 5 --
650s 6 6 --
625s 6 6 --
600s 12 11 1
575s 5 5 --
550s 6 5 1
525s 11 11 --
500s 4 4 --
475s 2 1 1
450s 4 3 1
425s 1 1 --
400s -- -- --

below 400 -- -- --

300s -- -- --
275s 2 2 --
250s 6 6 --
225s 37 36 1
200s 54 53 1
175s 48 44 4
150s 37 33 4
125s 18 16 2
100s 2 2 --

below 100 -- -- --
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day

Lanes: 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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